Printable List of Susan Stoker books

Below is the list of all the books by Susan Stoker and the order for each in the series. All of the books can be read
as stand-alones, so they could be read out of order.

Recommended Series reading order, SEAL of Protection, Delta Force Heroes, Badge of Honor, Ace Security,
Mountain Mercenaries, SOP: Legacy, Delta Team Two, Silverstone, SEAL Team Hawaii, Eagle Point Search &
Rescue, The Refuge, Game of Chance, SEAL of Protection: Alliance, Rescue Angels, Alpha Cove

SEAL of Protection Series
Protecting Caroline
Protecting Alabama
Protecting Fiona
Marrying Caroline
Protecting Summer
Protecting Cheyenne
Protecting Jessyka
Protecting Julie
Protecting Melody
Protecting the Future
Protecting Alabama’s Kids
Protecting Kiera
Protecting Dakota
Protecting Tex

Delta Force Heroes Series
Rescuing Rayne
Rescuing Aimee
Rescuing Emily
Rescuing Harley
Marrying Emily
Rescuing Kassie
Rescuing Bryn
Rescuing Casey
Rescuing Sadie
Rescuing Wendy
Rescuing Mary
Rescuing Macie
Rescuing Annie
Badge of Honor: Texas Heroes
Justice for Mackenzie
Justice for Mickie
Justice for Corrie
Justice for Laine
Shelter for Elizabeth
Justice for Boone
Shelter for Adeline
Shelter for Sophie
Justice for Erin
Justice for Milena
Shelter for Blythe
Justice for Hope
Shelter for Quinn
Shelter for Koren
Shelter for Penelope

Ace Security Series
Claiming Grace
Claiming Alexis
Claiming Bailey
Claiming Felicity
Claiming Sarah

Mountain Mercenaries Series
Defending Allye

Defending Chloe

Defending Morgan

Defending Harlow

Defending Everly

Defending Zara

Defending Raven

SEAL of Protection: Legacy Series
Securing Caite

Securing Brenae

Securing Sidney

Securing Piper

Securing Zoey

Securing Avery

Securing Kalee

Securing Jane

Delta Team Two Series
Shielding Gillian
Shielding Kinley
Shielding Aspen
Shielding Jayme
Shielding Riley
Shielding Devyn
Shielding Ember
Shielding Sierra

Stand Alone

The Guardian Mist

Stepbrother Virgin (by Annie George-pen name)
Falling for the Delta

Lambert’s Lady

A Princess for Cale



SEAL Team Hawaii Series
Finding Elodie

Finding Lexie

Finding Kenna

Finding Monica

Finding Carly

Finding Ashlyn

Finding Jodelle

Beyond Reality
Outback Hearts
Flaming Hearts

Frozen Hearts

The Refuge Series
Deserving Alaska
Deserving Henley
Deserving Reese
Deserving Cora
Deserving Lara
Deserving Maisy
Deserving Ryleigh

SEAL of Protection: Alliance Series
Protecting Remi

Protecting Wren

Protecting Josie

Protecting Maggie

Protecting Addison

Protecting Kelli

Protecting Bree

Delta Force Heroes: Guardians
Rescuing Brinley (Sept 2026)
Rescuing Cypress (Jan 2027)
Rescuing Talia (Feb 2027)
Rescuing Amber (May 2027)
Rescuing Kisha (July 2027)
Rescuing Heidi (Nov 2027)
Rescuing Juniper (Mar 2028)
Rescuing Kristin (May 2028)

Silverstone Series
Trusting Skylar
Trusting Taylor
Trusting Molly
Trusting Cassidy

Eagle Point Search & Rescue Series
Searching for Lilly

Searching for Elsie

Searching for Bristol

Searching for Caryn

Searching for Finley

Searching for Heather

Searching for Khloe

Game of Chance Series
The Protector

The Royal

The Hero

The Lumberjack

Alpha Cove Series

The Soldier

The Sailor (Mar 2026)

The Pilot (Aug 2026)

The Guardsman (Mar 2027)

Rescue Angels Series
Keeping Laryn

Keeping Amanda

Keeping Zita (Feb 2026)
Keeping Penny (May 2026)
Keeping Kara (July 2026)
Keeping Jennifer (Nov 2026)

Stand Alone (Cont).
A Moment in Time
Another Moment in Time
A Third Moment in Time
A Fourth Moment in Time

Books by PUBLICATION ORDER (for those who want to read my books in order | wrote them
because characters from one series tend to peek into others)

1. May 2014 Outback Hearts

2. June 2014 Flaming Hearts

3. Aug 2014 Frozen Hearts

4. 2014 Stepbrother Virgin (Novella)
5. Sept1l, 2014 Protecting Caroline

6. Oct 31,2014 Protecting Alabama



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Dec 29, 2014

Feb 2, 2015
Mar 3, 2015
May 5, 2015
July 7, 2015
Aug 4, 2015
Aug 4, 2015
Sept 8, 2015
Nov 10, 2015

Jan 10, 2016
Feb 9, 2016
Feb 19, 2016
Mar 8, 2016
May 3, 2016
May 17, 2016
July 16, 2016
Aug 23, 2016
Sept 20, 2016
Oct 19, 2016
Nov 15, 2016

Jan 10, 2017
Feb 7, 2017
Mar 14, 2017
May 16, 2017
June 8, 2017
July 4, 2017
Aug 15, 2017
Aug 22,2017
Sept 5, 2017
Oct 10, 2017
Nov 14, 2017
Dec 5, 2017

Jan 10, 2018
Feb 27, 2018
Mar 13, 2018
April 10, 2018
May 8, 2018
June 19, 2018
Aug 7, 2018
Sept 18, 2018
Oct 30, 2018
Dec 4, 2018

Jan 15, 2019
Feb 12, 2019
March 5, 2019
April 23, 2019
April 23, 2019
May 21, 2019

Protecting Fiona

Marrying Caroline (Novella)
Protecting Summer
Protecting Cheyenne
Protecting Jessyka
Justice for Mackenzie
Protecting Julie (Novella)
Protecting Melody
Justice for Mickie

Protecting the Future
Rescuing Rayne

Rescuing Aimee (Novella)
Justice for Corrie

Justice for Laine (Novella)
Shelter for Elizabeth
Rescuing Emily

The Guardian Mist (Novella)

Justice for Boone

Protecting Alabama’s Kids (Novella)

Rescuing Harley

Shelter for Adeline
Marrying Emily (Novella)
Claiming Grace

Rescuing Kassie
Protecting Kiera(Novella)
Claiming Alexis

Shelter for Sophie

A Princess for Cain
Protecting Dakota
Rescuing Bryn

Justice for Erin

Claiming Bailey

Rescuing Casey
Claiming Felicity

Justice for Milena
Rescuing Sadie (Novella)
Rescuing Wendy
Shelter for Blythe
Defending Allye

Justice for Hope
Rescuing Mary
Defending Chloe

Securing Caite

Shelter for Quinn
Defending Morgan
Securing Brenae (Novella)
Rescuing Macie (Novella)
Securing Sidney



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

101.
102.
103.

June 4, 2019
July 23,2019
Sept 3, 2019
Sept 10, 2019
Oct 22, 2019
Dec 3, 2019

Jan 14, 2020
Mar 3, 2020
Apr 7, 2020
May 18, 2020
June 30, 2020
Aug 25, 2020
Sept 22, 2020
Oct 20, 2020
Nov 17, 2020
Dec 3, 2020

Jan 5, 2021
Jan 12, 2021
Feb 9, 2021
March 2, 2021
April 13, 2021
May 18, 2021
Jun 8, 2021
July 13, 2021
Aug 10, 2021
Sept 14, 2021
Oct 19, 2021
Nov 16, 2021

Jan 4, 2022
Feb 8, 2022
Mar 29, 2022
May 10, 2022
June 28, 2022
Aug 9, 2022
Oct 11, 2022
Nov 15, 2022
Dec 13, 2022

Jan 3, 2023
Feb 7, 2023
Mar 14, 2023
April 4, 2023
May 30, 2023
July 11, 2023
Aug 2023

Oct 3, 2023

Nov 14, 2023

Jan 2, 2024
Feb 6, 2024
Mar 5, 2024

Defending Harlow
Shelter for Koren
Securing Piper
Claiming Sarah
Shelter for Penelope
Defending Everly

Securing Zoey

Defending Zara

Shielding Gillian

Securing Avery
Defending Raven
Shielding Kinley

Securing Kalee

Shielding Aspen

Another Moment in Time
Trusting Skylar

Shielding Jayme (Novella)
Shielding Riley

Securing Jane

Trusting Taylor

Finding Elodie

Shielding Devyn

Falling for the Delta (Novella)
Trusting Molly

Finding Lexie

Shielding Ember

Finding Kenna

Trusting Cassidy

Shielding Sierra
Rescuing Annie
Searching for Lilly
Finding Monica
Searching for Elsie
Deserving Alaska
Finding Carly

Searching for Bristol

A Third Moment in Time

Deserving Henley
Finding Ashlyn

The Protector
Searching for Caryn
Deserving Reese
Finding Jodelle

The Royal
Searching for Finley
Deserving Cora

Searching for Heather
Deserving Lara
The Hero



104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.

134.
135.
136.
137.

May 7, 2024
July 2, 2024
July 30, 2024
Oct 1, 2024
Nov 5, 2024

Jan 7, 2025
Feb 18, 2025
Mar 4, 2025
April 1, 2025
May 6, 2025
July 1, 2025
Aug 12, 2025
Sept 2, 2025
Nov 4, 2025
Dec 9, 2025

Jan 6,2026
Feb 10, 2026
Mar 3, 2026
May 5, 2026
July 7, 2026
Aug 4, 2026
Sept 8, 2026
Nov 10, 2026

Jan 2027
Feb 2027
Mar 9, 2027
May 2027
July 2027
Sept 2027
Nov 2027

Jan 2028

Mar 2028
May 2028
July 2028

Searching for Khloe
Protecting Remi
The Lumberjack
Deserving Maisy
Protecting Wren

Deserving Ryleigh
Protecting Tex
Protecting Josie
Protecting Maggie
Protecting Addison
Keeping Laryn

The Soldier
Protecting Kelli
Keeping Amanda

A Fourth Moment in Time

Protecting Bree
Keeping Zita
The Sailor
Keeping Penny
Keeping Kara
The Pilot
Rescuing Brinley
Keeping Jennifer

Rescuing Cypress
Rescuing Talia
The Guardsman
Rescuing Amber
Rescuing Kisha
New SEAL series 1
Rescuing Heidi

New SEAL series 2
Rescuing Juniper
Rescuing Kristin
New SEAL series 3



