

Printable List of Susan Stoker books

Below is the list of all the books by Susan Stoker and the order for each in the series. All of the books can be read as stand-alones, so they could be read out of order.

Recommended Series reading order, SEAL of Protection, Delta Force Heroes, Badge of Honor, Ace Security, Mountain Mercenaries, SOP: Legacy, Delta Team Two, Silverstone, SEAL Team Hawaii, Eagle Point Search & Rescue, The Refuge, Game of Chance, SEAL of Protection: Alliance, Rescue Angels, Alpha Cove

SEAL of Protection Series

Protecting Caroline
Protecting Alabama
Protecting Fiona
Marrying Caroline
Protecting Summer
Protecting Cheyenne
Protecting Jessyka
Protecting Julie
Protecting Melody
Protecting the Future
Protecting Alabama's Kids
Protecting Kiera
Protecting Dakota
Protecting Tex

Delta Force Heroes Series

Rescuing Rayne
Rescuing Aimee
Rescuing Emily
Rescuing Harley
Marrying Emily
Rescuing Kassie
Rescuing Bryn
Rescuing Casey
Rescuing Sadie
Rescuing Wendy
Rescuing Mary
Rescuing Macie
Rescuing Annie

Badge of Honor: Texas Heroes

Justice for Mackenzie
Justice for Mickie
Justice for Corrie
Justice for Laine
Shelter for Elizabeth
Justice for Boone
Shelter for Adeline
Shelter for Sophie
Justice for Erin
Justice for Milena
Shelter for Blythe
Justice for Hope
Shelter for Quinn
Shelter for Koren
Shelter for Penelope

Ace Security Series

Claiming Grace
Claiming Alexis
Claiming Bailey
Claiming Felicity
Claiming Sarah

Mountain Mercenaries Series

Defending Allye
Defending Chloe
Defending Morgan
Defending Harlow
Defending Everly
Defending Zara
Defending Raven

SEAL of Protection: Legacy Series

Securing Caite
Securing Brenae
Securing Sidney
Securing Piper
Securing Zoey
Securing Avery
Securing Kalee
Securing Jane

Delta Team Two Series

Shielding Gillian
Shielding Kinley
Shielding Aspen
Shielding Jayme
Shielding Riley
Shielding Devyn
Shielding Ember
Shielding Sierra

Stand Alone

The Guardian Mist
Stepbrother Virgin (by Annie George-pen name)
Falling for the Delta
Lambert's Lady
A Princess for Cale

SEAL Team Hawaii Series

Finding Elodie
Finding Lexie
Finding Kenna
Finding Monica
Finding Carly
Finding Ashlyn
Finding Jodelle

Beyond Reality

Outback Hearts
Flaming Hearts
Frozen Hearts

The Refuge Series

Deserving Alaska
Deserving Henley
Deserving Reese
Deserving Cora
Deserving Lara
Deserving Maisy
Deserving Ryleigh

SEAL of Protection: Alliance Series

Protecting Remi
Protecting Wren
Protecting Josie
Protecting Maggie
Protecting Addison
Protecting Kelli
Protecting Bree

Delta Force Heroes: Guardians

Rescuing Brinley (Sept 2026)
Rescuing Cypress (Jan 2027)
Rescuing Talia (Feb 2027)
Rescuing Amber (May 2027)
Rescuing Kisha (July 2027)
Rescuing Heidi (Nov 2027)
Rescuing Juniper (Mar 2028)
Rescuing Kristin (May 2028)

Silverstone Series

Trusting Skylar
Trusting Taylor
Trusting Molly
Trusting Cassidy

Eagle Point Search & Rescue Series

Searching for Lilly
Searching for Elsie
Searching for Bristol
Searching for Caryn
Searching for Finley
Searching for Heather
Searching for Khloe

Game of Chance Series

The Protector
The Royal
The Hero
The Lumberjack

Alpha Cove Series

The Soldier
The Sailor (Mar 2026)
The Pilot (Aug 2026)
The Guardsman (Mar 2027)

Rescue Angels Series

Keeping Laryn
Keeping Amanda
Keeping Zita (Feb 2026)
Keeping Penny (May 2026)
Keeping Kara (July 2026)
Keeping Jennifer (Nov 2026)

Stand Alone (Cont).

A Moment in Time
Another Moment in Time
A Third Moment in Time
A Fourth Moment in Time

Books by PUBLICATION ORDER (for those who want to read my books in order I wrote them because characters from one series tend to peek into others)

1. May 2014 Outback Hearts
2. June 2014 Flaming Hearts
3. Aug 2014 Frozen Hearts
4. 2014 Stepbrother Virgin (Novella)
5. Sept 1, 2014 Protecting Caroline
6. Oct 31, 2014 Protecting Alabama

7. Dec 29, 2014	Protecting Fiona
8. Feb 2, 2015	Marrying Caroline (Novella)
9. Mar 3, 2015	Protecting Summer
10. May 5, 2015	Protecting Cheyenne
11. July 7, 2015	Protecting Jessyka
12. Aug 4, 2015	Justice for Mackenzie
13. Aug 4, 2015	Protecting Julie (Novella)
14. Sept 8, 2015	Protecting Melody
15. Nov 10, 2015	Justice for Mickie
16. Jan 10, 2016	Protecting the Future
17. Feb 9, 2016	Rescuing Rayne
18. Feb 19, 2016	Rescuing Aimee (Novella)
19. Mar 8, 2016	Justice for Corrie
20. May 3, 2016	Justice for Laine (Novella)
21. May 17, 2016	Shelter for Elizabeth
22. July 16, 2016	Rescuing Emily
23. Aug 23, 2016	The Guardian Mist (Novella)
24. Sept 20, 2016	Justice for Boone
25. Oct 19, 2016	Protecting Alabama's Kids (Novella)
26. Nov 15, 2016	Rescuing Harley
27. Jan 10, 2017	Shelter for Adeline
28. Feb 7, 2017	Marrying Emily (Novella)
29. Mar 14, 2017	Claiming Grace
30. May 16, 2017	Rescuing Kassie
31. June 8, 2017	Protecting Kiera (Novella)
32. July 4, 2017	Claiming Alexis
33. Aug 15, 2017	Shelter for Sophie
34. Aug 22, 2017	A Princess for Cain
35. Sept 5, 2017	Protecting Dakota
36. Oct 10, 2017	Rescuing Bryn
37. Nov 14, 2017	Justice for Erin
38. Dec 5, 2017	Claiming Bailey
39. Jan 10, 2018	Rescuing Casey
40. Feb 27, 2018	Claiming Felicity
41. Mar 13, 2018	Justice for Milena
42. April 10, 2018	Rescuing Sadie (Novella)
43. May 8, 2018	Rescuing Wendy
44. June 19, 2018	Shelter for Blythe
45. Aug 7, 2018	Defending Allye
46. Sept 18, 2018	Justice for Hope
47. Oct 30, 2018	Rescuing Mary
48. Dec 4, 2018	Defending Chloe
49. Jan 15, 2019	Securing Caite
50. Feb 12, 2019	Shelter for Quinn
51. March 5, 2019	Defending Morgan
52. April 23, 2019	Securing Brenae (Novella)
53. April 23, 2019	Rescuing Macie (Novella)
54. May 21, 2019	Securing Sidney

55. June 4, 2019	Defending Harlow
56. July 23 ,2019	Shelter for Koren
57. Sept 3, 2019	Securing Piper
58. Sept 10, 2019	Claiming Sarah
59. Oct 22, 2019	Shelter for Penelope
60. Dec 3, 2019	Defending Everly
61. Jan 14, 2020	Securing Zoey
62. Mar 3, 2020	Defending Zara
63. Apr 7, 2020	Shielding Gillian
64. May 18, 2020	Securing Avery
65. June 30, 2020	Defending Raven
66. Aug 25, 2020	Shielding Kinley
67. Sept 22, 2020	Securing Kalee
68. Oct 20, 2020	Shielding Aspen
69. Nov 17, 2020	Another Moment in Time
70. Dec 3, 2020	Trusting Skylar
71. Jan 5, 2021	Shielding Jayme (Novella)
72. Jan 12, 2021	Shielding Riley
73. Feb 9, 2021	Securing Jane
74. March 2, 2021	Trusting Taylor
75. April 13, 2021	Finding Elodie
76. May 18, 2021	Shielding Devyn
77. Jun 8, 2021	Falling for the Delta (Novella)
78. July 13, 2021	Trusting Molly
79. Aug 10, 2021	Finding Lexie
80. Sept 14, 2021	Shielding Ember
81. Oct 19, 2021	Finding Kenna
82. Nov 16, 2021	Trusting Cassidy
83. Jan 4, 2022	Shielding Sierra
84. Feb 8, 2022	Rescuing Annie
85. Mar 29, 2022	Searching for Lilly
86. May 10, 2022	Finding Monica
87. June 28, 2022	Searching for Elsie
88. Aug 9, 2022	Deserving Alaska
89. Oct 11, 2022	Finding Carly
90. Nov 15, 2022	Searching for Bristol
91. Dec 13, 2022	A Third Moment in Time
92. Jan 3, 2023	Deserving Henley
93. Feb 7, 2023	Finding Ashlyn
94. Mar 14, 2023	The Protector
95. April 4, 2023	Searching for Caryn
96. May 30, 2023	Deserving Reese
97. July 11, 2023	Finding Jodelle
98. Aug 2023	The Royal
99. Oct 3, 2023	Searching for Finley
100. Nov 14, 2023	Deserving Cora
101. Jan 2, 2024	Searching for Heather
102. Feb 6, 2024	Deserving Lara
103. Mar 5, 2024	The Hero

104.	May 7, 2024	Searching for Khloe
105.	July 2, 2024	Protecting Remi
106.	July 30, 2024	The Lumberjack
107.	Oct 1, 2024	Deserving Maisy
108.	Nov 5, 2024	Protecting Wren
109.	Jan 7, 2025	Deserving Ryleigh
110.	Feb 18, 2025	Protecting Tex
111.	Mar 4, 2025	Protecting Josie
112.	April 1, 2025	Protecting Maggie
113.	May 6, 2025	Protecting Addison
114.	July 1, 2025	Keeping Laryn
115.	Aug 12, 2025	The Soldier
116.	Sept 2, 2025	Protecting Kelli
117.	Nov 4, 2025	Keeping Amanda
118.	Dec 9, 2025	A Fourth Moment in Time
119.	Jan 6, 2026	Protecting Bree
120.	Feb 10, 2026	Keeping Zita
121.	Mar 3, 2026	The Sailor
122.	May 5, 2026	Keeping Penny
123.	July 7, 2026	Keeping Kara
124.	Aug 4, 2026	The Pilot
125.	Sept 8, 2026	Rescuing Brinley
126.	Nov 10, 2026	Keeping Jennifer
127.	Jan 2027	Rescuing Cypress
128.	Feb 2027	Rescuing Talia
129.	Mar 9, 2027	The Guardsman
130.	May 2027	Rescuing Amber
131.	July 2027	Rescuing Kisha
132.	Sept 2027	New SEAL series 1
133.	Nov 2027	Rescuing Heidi
134.	Jan 2028	New SEAL series 2
135.	Mar 2028	Rescuing Juniper
136.	May 2028	Rescuing Kristin
137.	July 2028	New SEAL series 3